Condensate Separators
HG S S E R I E S & H PE S E R I E S
2
SELECTIVELY TARGET LUBRICANTS
TO ENSURE SUCCESSFUL SEPARATION
Condensate…
The Byproduct of Air Compression
Condensate generated by lubricated type air

SPX FLOW TECHNOLOGY
1000 PHILADELPHIA STREET
CANONSBURG, PA 15317-1700 U.S.A.
TEL | 724 | 745 | 1555
FAX | 724 | 745 | 6040
Model Max Nominal Dimensions Condensate Water Extracted System
Technology Group Packages Number CFM HP H W D Inlets Outlet Lubricant
Capacity Weight
(includes Filter Module) in mm in mm in mm NPT NPT gallons lbs kg
Gravity-fed
(Wall-mounted diffuser for economy
through 125 scfm)
HPE-G-60 60 15 96.8 2458.72 11 279.4 11 279.4
(3) 0.5” 0.75”
1.5 42 19.1
HPE-G-125 125 30 101.8 2585.72 15 381 15 381 5 100 45.4
Pressure-fed 1
( Combines: Diffuser, gravity separation,
integral pump for flows through 1125
scfm)
HPE-P-250 250 50 37.8 960.12 44.5 1130.3 19.5 495.3 5 140 63.5
HPE-P-560 560 100 37.8 960.12 48.1 1221.7 19.5 495.3 12 250 113.4
HPE-P-1125 1125 200 37.8 960.12 60.8 1544.2 23 584.2 24 450 204.1
Adapter Package 1
( Upgrade any brand of gravity type
separator to a HPE Series.)
HPE-A-60 60 15 27 685.8 26 660.4 15 381 1.5 47 21.3
HPE-A-250 250 50 27 685.8 30 762 15 381 5 105 47.6
HPE-A-560 560 100 28.5 723.9 33.6 853.44 18.6 472.4 12 215 97.5
HPE-A-1125 1125 200 32.5 825.5 38 965.2 23 584.2 24 415 97.5
1 Air Inlet Connection (1/4” NPT ) requires clean, dry compressed air (<.35 scfm @ 20 psig) for pump operation
HPE Series Product Specifications
Model Max GPH Condensate Condensate Instantaneous System
Volume Modulation & Balance Diverter Number per Outlet Inlets Outlets Liquid Capacity  Weight
NPT NPT gallons lbs kg
Condensate Control Manifold
CCM-3 115 (3) 1/2” (3) 1/2” 2.4 15 6.8
CCM-4 115 (3) 1/2” (4) 1/2” 2.4 15 6.8
Model Maximum Nominal Extracted Lubricant Dimensions
Replacement Parts Number CFM HP Capacity H W D Weight
gallons in mm in mm in mm lbs kg
Absorption Modules
AM5 60 15 1.5 15 381 11 279.4 11 279.4 35 15.9
AM15 250 50 5 20 508 15 381 15 381 90 40.8
AM30 560 100 12 28.5 723.9 18.6 472.4 18.6 472.4 200 90.7
AM55 1125 200 24 32.5 825.5 23 584.21 23 584.2 400 181.4
Pump Rebuild Kit PRK-1
Pump PDP-1
Replacement Parts
Volume Modulation & Balance Diverter
HGS Series Product Specifications
Model Max CFM @ Max CFM @ Dimensions Condensate Water Oil Container System
Number  90°F / 90%RH  70°F /  70%RH H W D Inlets Outlet  Volume Weight
in mm in mm in mm NPT NPT gallons lbs kg
HGS-150 150 357 30 762 26.5 673.1 19 482.6
(3) 1/2”
3/4” 1.5 53 24
HGS-300 300 714 39 990.6 34 863.6 21 533.4 3/4” 5 77 34.9
HGS-600 600 1428 39 990.6 35 889 31 787.4 1” 5 120 54.4
HGS-1200 1200 2856 39 990.6 72 1828.8 31 787.4 (2) 1” 5 1 240 108.9
HGS-1800 1800 4284 39 990.6 109 2768.6 31 787.4 (3) 1” 5 2 360 163.3
HGS-2400 2400 5712 39 990.6 146 3708.4 31 787.4 (4) 1” 5 3 480 217.7
1   2 Oil Containers 2   3 Oil Containers 3   4 Oil Containers
HGS AND HGE SERIES SPECIFICATIONS